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1 1747 D Brayden Clark Elgin NE JD B 71 *10 15 14 12 15 15

2 1769 D Courtney Berry Macon MO JD A 68 *11 *13 15 14 13 13 *11 13

3 1785A D Perry Urben Denmark WI 41 MH 101 68 15 12 15 14 12 *11

4 1758 D Brian Boot Mitchellville IA 59 Ford 961 66 13 *10 11 *10 14 14 14

5 499 D Russell Barth Doniphan NE 37 AC WC 52 12 15 13 12

6 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 29 14 15

7 1779 Jackson Steele Wyaconda MO AC WD 26 12 14

8 1050 Tad Warm Seward NE 39 JD A 25 14 11

9 1793 Mark Wempen Pleasanton NE 53 AC WD 21 10 11

10 1276 Zach Linville Osgood IN 48 CO-OP E3 15 15

11 1370 Frank Jones Halfway MO 37 AC WC 13 13

1 1797 D Brad Mounce Boyceville WI Farmall 460 Util 72 *11 *14 *13 15 15 *11 14 14 *9 14

2 1684 D Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 71 14 14 14 *8 *6 15 14 *10

3 1647 D Jeff Reed Owosso MI Oliver 77 70 15 15 15 12 13 *6

4 1800 D Brooklyn Hodupp IN AC WD 63 13 *7 12 11 *5 *10 *7 *5 15 12

5 1780 D Gary Hodupp IN AC WD45 51 *5 5 15 7 13 11

6 1610 D Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 51 Oliver 88 46 15 9 7 15

4000 DIV-IITC
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D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

City ST.

4000 DIV-II

Points are shown for designated classes only.

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

designated with NATPA. 

Tractor PL.
 NATPA 

Tractor No D Name



7 1710 D Cooper DeHart Halfway MO AC WC 29 14 5 10

8 1504 D Shad Ridenour Bowling Green OH 50 MH-44 9 9

9 1804 Adam Birr Abbotsford WI 58 Ford 961 59 14 10 10 13 12 *5 *5 *5 *5

10 1737 Keith Kroksh Ashland NE JD A 54 *9 11 *9 10 11 *5 11 *5 11

11 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC 45 12 12 10 *5 5 6

12 806 Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 43 10 8 7 10 8

13 239B Ron Gauding Boliver OH 51 Coop E3 40 13 12 5 10

14 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 38 8 9 8 8 *5 5

15 1736 John Steele Wyaconda MO AC WC 36 5 13 5 13

16 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI 53 Oliver 88 20 11 9

17 725 Steve Borts Jamesport MO Oliver 88 18 5 13

18 1785C Perry Urben Denmark WI 38 MH 101 13 5 8

19 1787A Anthony Graber Loogootee IN Farmall 460 13 13

20 1785 Curt Eickhoff Holts Summitt MO Oliver 88 12 12

21 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI Oliver 88 12 12

22 499 Russell Barth Doniphan NE 37 AC WC 12 12

23 1788 Calvin Graber Loogootee IN Farmall 460 11 11

24 1783A Ron Burk Mountain Home AR Ford 10 5 5

25 1802 Curt Eickhoff Holts Summitt MO Oliver 88 10 5 5

26 1509 Jeff Prenger Jefferson City MO St Judes 444 8 8

27 1674A Terry Enderle Dalton MO Oliver 88 2T 6 6

28 1717A Rory Bryant Princeton MN 39 JD B 5 5

29 1793 Mark Wempen Pleasanton NE 53 AC WD 5 5

30 1776 Wade Julin Bemidji MN JD B 5 5

31 1759 Valerie Forkner Bayard IA 53 Farmall Su H 5 5

1 1524 D Steve Smith Perry NY 51 Oliver 77 73 15 15 15 13 15

2 655C D Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 72 15 14 14 *13 *12 15 14

3 1728 D Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Oliver 77 60 14 12 14 15 5

4 1155 D Mike Moore Columbia MO 39 JD A 55 13 13 *7 9 13 7

5 1806 D Nick Fisher Nashville TN Ford 800 55 9 8 14 13 11

4000 DIV-III



6 1231 D Gary Turnbull Monroe City MO 50 Oliver 77 RC 55 8 10 11 11 15

7 133 D Dale Nelson Lincoln NE 55 IH 300 35 11 6 8 10

8 1050 D Tad Warm Seward NE 39 JD A 35 6 7 10 12

9 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO 38 AC WC 51 14 15 9 13

10 1767 Troy Johnson Oak Grove MN MM 335 36 10 12 14

11 128 Gary Jones Ravenna OH Farmall H 28 14 14

12 1695B Ryan Herx Warner OK AC WC 26 15 11

13 1499 Ron Ballenger Moscow IA AC WC 13 13

14 1655 Randy Esslinger Bayard IA Farmall Super H 12 12

15 1775 Randy Klassen Hillsboro ND JD A 6 6

1 1349 D Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 75 15 15 15 *14 15 15

2 1794 D Cory Pralle Hampton IA Oliver 77 68 13 13 14 14 14

3 1706A Joe Samuelson Menahga MN 36 JD A 59 15 14 15 15

4 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Oliver 77 14 14

1 1728 D Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Oliver 77 74 15 *14 15 15 15 14

2 1155 D Mike Moore Columbia MO 39 JD A 68 15 15 12 13 13

3 1706A Joe Samuelson Menahga MN 36 JD A 58 15 14 14 15

4 1794 Cory Pralle Hampton IA Oliver 77 46 11 10 14 11

5 1767 Troy Johnson Oak Grove MN MM 335 38 13 12 13

6 1050 Tad Warm Seward NE 39 JD A 21 10 11

7 1775 Randy Klassen Hillsboro ND JD A 12 12

1 1695 D Ryan Herx Warner OK Oliver 77 70 14 14 14 *12 *12 13 15

2 655B D Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 Util 69 12 15 14 15 13 *11 *11

3 1650 D Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 880 66 13 *12 *12 15 13 12 13

4 1610A D Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 58 Oliver 880 53 11 14 14 14

5 1507 Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 65 15 11 *10 10 14 15

4000 DIV-IV

4000 DIV-IV6

4000 DIV-V+



6 989 Justin Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 88 63 11 13 13 11 15

7 1742 Dillan McGee Glenwood City WI Farmall 460 15 15

8 1755A James Grossman Chouteau OK Oliver 77 10 10

1 1524 D Steve Smith Perry NY 51 Oliver 77 72 15 14 15 13 15

2 1120 D Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 42 JD A 70 14 15 13 13 *11 *11 *11 *12 15

3 1231 D Gary Turnbull Monroe City MO 50 Oliver 77 RC 63 15 10 12 13 13

4 133 D Dale Nelson Lincoln NE 55 IH 300 47 9 9 15 14

5 1050 D Tad Warm Seward NE 39 JD A 40 10 8 10 12

6 1667 D Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 50 JD A 29 12 7 10

7 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 68 15 14 *8 14 14 11

8 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO 39 JD A 54 13 13 7 12 9

9 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Oliver 77 45 5 14 13 13

10 1345A Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN 45 JD A 44 14 15 15

11 1120B Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 52 JD A 14 14

12 1767 Troy Johnson Oak Grove MN MM 335 14 14

13 1775 Randy Klassen Hillsboro ND JD A 9 9

14 1596 Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 5 5

1 1742 D Dillan McGee Glenwood City WI Farmall 460 75 15 *11 *11 15 *13 *10 *7 15 15 15

2 1507 D Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 67 14 14 13 *10 13 13 *5

3 1650 D Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 880 66 *8 13 15 13 12 *9 13

4 1062A D Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 88 56 9 15 11 14 *5 7

5 655B Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 Util 69 13 *12 15 *12 15 14 12

6 1063A Bryon Fervida Milford IN 51 OL 88 56 10 13 14 *7 9 10 *6

7 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 50 14 11 12 8 5

8 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 38 6 8 10 14

9 1345A Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN 45 JD A 34 13 12 9

10 1001 Kollmeyer Pulling Team Farmington MO 55 Oliver Su 88 30 10 9 11

4250 DIV-IV

4250 DIV-III



11 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI Oliver 88 29 15 14

12 1640 Chet Vogt Fairfield IA 48 Farmall M 29 6 8 5 5 5

13 1234A Darrell Kusgen Nelson MO 57 MM 5-Star 28 9 11 8

14 1706A Joe Samuelson Menahga MN 36 JD A 28 5 12 11

15 1488B Paul Queck Orient IA 50 JD G 22 12 10

16 1735 Michael Johnson Rockvale TN Oliver 88 20 14 6

17 1755 James Grossman Choteau OK Oliver 88 14 14

18 1349 Jim Young Angelica NY 55 IHC 300 U 12 12

19 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 51 OL 77 12 12

20 1596 Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 11 11

21 1120B Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 52 JD A 11 11

22 1509 Jeff Prenger Jefferson City MO 58 Farmall 560 8 8

23 1499A Ron Ballenger Moscow IA 54 IHC Su M 7 7

24 1750 Skylar Smith Belle MO 58 Farmall 460 7 7

25 1748A Daniel Van Loo Jefferson City MO Oliver 88 5 5

1 989 D Justin Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 88 74 15 14 *5 15 15 15

2 1507 D Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 70 14 *13 *11 15 13 14 14

3 655B Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 Util 63 12 12 15 12 *11 *11 12

4 1695 Ryan Herx Warner OK Oliver 77 62 13 15 10 12 12

5 1786 Randy Hendrick Rushville IN Farmall 460 41 13 14 14

6 1234A Darrell Kusgen Nelson MO 57 MM 5-Star 40 14 13 13

7 1610A Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 58 Oliver 880 36 15 10 11

8 1742 Dillan McGee Glenwood City WI Farmall 460 14 14

9 1755A James Grossman Chouteau OK Oliver 77 10 10

1 1758 D Brian Boot Mitchellville IA 59 Ford 961 73 *14 *13 14 14 15 15 15

2 1769 D Courtney Berry Macon MO JD A 73 *12 14 15 15 *13 15 *13 14

4250 DIV-V+

4500 DIV-II



3 1747 D Brayden Clark Elgin NE JD B 70 13 15 15 *11 14 13

4 1050 D Tad Warm Seward NE 39 JD A 16 5 11

5 1779 Jackson Steele Wyaconda MO AC WD 27 15 12

6 1793 Mark Wempen Pleasanton NE 53 AC WD 24 12 12

7 1050A Tad Warm Seward NE 42 JD A 24 12 12

8 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 14 14

9 1732 Adam Merchant St Clair Shores MI JD A 13 13

10 1370 Frank Jones Halfway MO 37 AC WC 11 11

11 1785A Perry Urben Denmark WI 41 MH 101 11 11

1 1804 D Adam Birr Abbotsford WI 58 Ford 961 65 14 *11 *11 13 11 *7 *6 14 *9 13

2 1800 D Brooklyn Hodupp Jonesboro IN AC WD 62 11 *9 15 11 *9 *5 13 12

3 1647 D Jeff Reed Owosso MI Oliver 77 56 10 14 10 9 13 *6

4 1504 D Shad Ridenour Bowling Green OH 50 MH-44 55 *9 12 9 15 10 9

5 1610 D Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 51 Oliver 88 49 9 11 14 15

6 1710 D Cooper DeHart Halfway MO AC WC 32 15 9 8

7 1797 Brad Mounce Boyceville WI Farmall 460 Util 72 15 *10 13 *11 15 14 *10 15 *10

8 1737 Keith Kroksh Ashland NE JD A 62 13 *7 14 *10 12 *10 12 *5 11

9 1674A Terry Enderle Dalton MO Oliver 88 2T 54 13 15 12 14

10 1725 Gabe Hershberger Grand Rapids OH 41 MM UTU 36 7 15 14

11 725 Steve Borts Jamesport MO Oliver 88 26 12 14

12 1802 Curt Eickhoff Holts Summitt MO Oliver 88 26 13 13

13 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI 53 Oliver 88 24 12 12

14 1667 Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 50 JD A 21 8 13

15 1787 Anthony Graber Loogootee IN JD G 20 6 7 7

16 1776 Wade Julin Bemidji MN JD B 15 15

17 1803 Scott Thompson Merrimac WI 44 JD A 13 5 8

18 1717 Rory Bryant Princeton MN 41 JD G 13 8 5

19 806 Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 12 12

20 1787A Anthony Graber Loogootee IN Farmall 460 12 12

4500 DIV-IITC



21 1785 Curt Eickhoff Holts Summitt MO Oliver 88 11 11

22 1788 Calvin Graber Loogootee IN Farmall 460 11 11

23 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI Oliver 88 10 10

24 1780 Gary Hodupp Jonesboro IN AC WC 8 8

25 1759 Valerie Forkner Bayard IA 53 Farmall Su H 8 8

26 1673 Troy Wolken Jefferson City MO Farmall M 5 5

1 1727 D James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 71 *12 *5 15 *12 15 *5 13 *6 15 13

2 1235 D Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 67 *9 14 15 9 *7 14 15

3 120 D Steve Beckley Jonesboro IN 53 OL 88 64 13 *11 *10 15 11 14 *8 *5 11

4 1120 D Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 42 JD A 57 11 *7 11 *7 12 *5 *5 9 14

5 1640 D Chet Vogt Fairfield IA 48 Farmall M 55 *7 12 10 10 11 12

6 1667 D Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 50 JD A 22 5 12 5

7 1524 Steve Smith Perry NY 51 Oliver 77 65 14 14 9 13 15

8 1509A Jeff Prenger Jefferson City MO 58 IHC 460 65 8 15 *5 14 15 13

9 1596 Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 57 14 8 *7 11 12 12

10 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 37 JD G 57 15 *9 12 *8 11 *5 9 10

11 1489 Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M 47 8 10 14 *5 5 10

12 1428 Steven Ahlemeyer St. Charles MO 59 IHC 460 46 8 7 11 13 7

13 1345A Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN 45 JD A 36 9 13 14

14 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO 39 JD A 23 5 13 5

15 1570 Mark Wolken Jefferson City MO 51 MH 44 23 10 8 5

16 133 Dale Nelson Lincoln NE 55 IH 300 23 5 6 12

17 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI Oliver 88 22 13 9

18 1748A Daniel Van Loo Jefferson City MO Oliver 88 21 5 5 11

19 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Oliver 77 21 5 8 8

20 1488B Paul Queck Orient IA 50 JD G 16 10 6

21 1120B Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 52 JD A 13 13

22 1787 Anthony Graber Loogootee IN Farmall 460 13 6 7

4500 DIV-III



23 1499A Ron Ballenger Moscow IA 54 IHC Su M 11 6 5

24 1784 Jamie Majors Nebraska City NE 46 Farmall M 10 5 5

25 1529 Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 10 10

26 985 Don Thomas Ozark MO 46 Farmall M 9 9

27 1775 Randy Klassen Hillsboro ND JD A 6 6

28 1787A Anthony Graber Loogootee IN JD G 5 5

29 143A Don Walker Wayland NY MH 444 5 5

30 1750 Skylar Smith Belle MO 58 Farmall 460 5 5

31 1655 Randy Esslinger Bayard IA Farmall Super H 5 5

1 1596 D Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 73 *13 15 *12 15 15 15 *11 13

2 1062A D Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 88 61 15 11 *8 14 13 8

3 1001 D Kollmeyer Pulling Team Farmington MO 55 Oliver Su 88 59 11 13 12 9 14

4 1742 Dillan McGee Glenwood City WI Farmall 460 66 *12 12 *10 12 14 13 *9 *9 15

5 655B Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 Util 61 14 *5 13 *6 11 11 12

6 1063A Bryon Fervida Milford IN 51 OL 88 58 13 11 9 15 10 *7

7 1507 Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 43 7 8 14 14

8 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 32 15 12 5

9 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI Oliver 88 29 15 14

10 1735 Michael Johnson Rockvale TN Oliver 88 27 14 13

11 1234A Darrell Kusgen Nelson MO 57 MM 5-Star 25 12 7 6

12 1488B Paul Queck Orient IA 50 JD G 24 10 14

13 1345B Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN JD G 24 14 10

14 1345A Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN 45 JD A 24 11 13

15 1755 James Grossman Choteau OK Oliver 88 24 11 13

16 1706A Joe Samuelson Menahga MN 36 JD A 20 5 10 5

17 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 51 OL 77 15 15

18 1592 Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 10 10

4500 DIV-IV



19 1781 John Georg Sunrise Beach MO JD G 10 10

20 1235 Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 8 8

21 1655 Randy Esslinger Bayard IA Farmall Super H 5 5

1 1742 D Dillan McGee Glenwood City WI Farmall 460 72 14 *10 *10 14 15 *13 *11 15 14 *13

2 1063A D Bryon Fervida Milford IN 51 OL 88 61 12 11 *6 14 *9 10 14

3 1489 D Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M 56 13 9 13 10 *5 11

4 1640 D Chet Vogt Fairfield IA 48 Farmall M 39 6 7 *5 6 8 12

5 1596 Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 64 *7 14 11 13 12 14 *7

6 1062A Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 88 60 8 13 12 15 12 *6

7 1509A Jeff Prenger Jefferson City MO 58 IHC 460 57 15 15 8 12 7

8 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 57 12 *6 *8 12 14 *7 *5 10 9

9 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 55 15 10 15 15

10 1001 Kollmeyer Pulling Team Farmington MO 55 Oliver Su 88 40 13 9 13 5

11 1781 John Georg Sunrise Beach MO JD G 38 9 12 5 12

12 1706A Joe Samuelson Menahga MN 36 JD A 31 5 13 13

13 1282A Warren Townsend Munith MI Oliver 88 30 15 15

14 120 Steve Beckley Jonesboro IN 53 OL 88 29 10 8 11

15 1345A Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN 45 JD A 24 14 5 5

16 1787 Anthony Graber Loogootee IN Farmall 460 23 14 9

17 1488B Paul Queck Orient IA 50 JD G 22 11 11

18 1345B Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN JD G 19 9 10

19 1735 Michael Johnson Rockvale TN Oliver 88 18 11 7

20 1748A Daniel Van Loo Jefferson City MO Oliver 88 18 5 8 5

21 1120B Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 52 JD A 11 11

22 1234A Darrell Kusgen Nelson MO 57 MM 5-Star 9 9

23 1750 Skylar Smith Belle MO 58 Farmall 460 8 8

24 1235 Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 6 6

25 1755 James Grossman Choteau OK Oliver 88 5 5

26 1499A Ron Ballenger Moscow IA 54 IHC Su M 5 5

4500 DIV-IV6



27 1428 Steven Ahlemeyer St. Charles MO 59 IHC 460 5 5

28 1775 Randy Klassen Hillsboro ND JD A 5 5

1 1786 Randy Hendrick Rushville IN Farmall 460 60 15 15 15 15

2 655B Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 Util 30 15 15

3 1345B Glenn Abbett La Crosse IN JD G 29 14 15

4 1234A Darrell Kusgen Nelson MO 57 MM 5-Star 28 14 14

5 1752 Justin Smith Belle MO 58 Farmall 560 14 14

6 1592 Mel Raml Sioux Falls SD 52 JD G 13 13

4500 DIV-V+








